MSA85HRZ

TYPE OF RECORD: PERMANENT

CATEGORY OF RECORD: DEED (QC)

NAME OF AGENCY OR CONTRACTOR: COUNTY OF MESA, COLORADO BY: GORDON TIFFANY (COMMISSIONER TO CONVEY)

STREET ADDRESS/PARCEL NAME/SUBDIVISION/PROJECT: HORIZON AND 7TH STREET

CITY DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC WORKS

YEAR: 1985

EXPIRATION DATE: NONE

DESTRUCTION DATE: NONE

Recorded at	o'clock	М		
			Recorder.	
QU	IT CLAIM DEEI)		
COUNTY OF MESA, CO	OLORADO.		BOOK 1570 PAGE 99	97
whose address is	,		1409949 DBC EXEMPT 03:47 PM	a summa
County	of Mesa	, and State	JAN 10,1986 E.SAWYER, CLK&REC MESA	A CTY
Colorado , for th	ne consideration of			
ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00 VALUABLE CONSIDERAL hereby sell(s) and quit cla	ATIONS,			
whose address is 250 1	North Fifth St	reet, Grand	d Junction,	
County of	Mesa	, and State of	Colorado , the following real	
property, in the	County of	Mesa	, and State of Colorado, to wit:	
of the Sout! Range 1 Wes Valley Canal	hwest Quarter t, Ute Meridia , northeasterly a Northeast Qua	of Section an, West 430 along the ca	the Northeast Quarter 2, Township 1 South, 1 feet to the Grand 2 anal to the East 2 Southwest Quarter,	
ARSONNERS AND				
with all its appurtenance	:s			
Signed this 20^{7}	day of Decem	nber,1985.		
Attest: Earl Sawy County Clerk	er	By:	IF MESA 72 bic / Jan Lassioner to Convey	
STATE OF COL	ORADO,	sung ss.		
County	f MESA	;		
and Earl Sawyer, (State of C ,19 85 ,by Gord County Clerk o	Colorado lon Tiffany	, this 20th day as Commissioner to prove	
My commission ex July 26, 198		50°	Notary Public	